

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2278 OF 2023

Nitin R PawadePETITIONER
V/S
Brihanmumbai Municipal CorporationRESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G.S. PATEL &
HON'BLE JUSTICE KAMAL KHATA, JJ

DATE : 28th November, 2023

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(ASSOCIATE)